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ITEM 13 APP1 DRAFT COMMITTEE MEETINGS & EVENTS 2018 

MC- 6.30pm – 9.00pm         PSPS  and HR 6.30PM     AUDIT 7.15PM  

Training 6.30-8pm 

MEETING DATE DAY VENUE 

Briefing – Finance - 

Pensions 

15 January Mon Office at 62 

MC 29 January  Mon Office at 62 

MC-draft rent increases 6  February   Tuesday Office at 62 

Audit / PSPS 12 February Mon Office at 62 

MC-final rent increases 19 February Mon Office at 62 

Briefing – 

Development 

12 March – 

amended to 19th 

Mon Office at 62 

MC 27 March Mon – amended to Tues Office at 62 

HR Sub 16 April Mon  Office at 62 

MC 30 April Mon Office at 62 

Audit / PSPS 14 May Mon Office at 62 

MC 29 May Tuesday Office at 62 

HR Sub 11 June Mon Office at 62 

FLAIR Conference 21 June Thursday Glynhill Hotel 

MC 25 June Mon Office at 62 

Staff Away Day 22
nd

 June Friday  

Briefing - Health & 

Safety 

9 July Mon  Office at 62 

PHA FESTIVAL 12 July Thursday  Oliphant Crt 

Audit / PSPS 13 August Mon Office at 62 

MC 27 August Mon Office at 62 

Briefing - Stock Tour 10 September Mon Office at 62 

AGM  13 September Thursday Office at 62 

MC 25 September Tuesday Office at 62 

HR Sub  15 October Mon  Office at 62 

SMT/MC AWAY 

DAY 

25 October  Thursday  H for an A L 

MC 29 October Mon Office at 62 

Audit / PSPS 12 November Mon Office at 62 

FLAIR Annual 

Meeting 

19 November?? Mon Linstone HA 

MC 26 November Mon Office at 62 

Staff/Committee 

Xmas Night  

6  December Thursday Canal Street 
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